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Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
14:32

1st posted: 13:47Posting Time : 

Start Time : 30/08 - 13:40:02 94.17 kph49.164No.310 Mizzoni, MirkoBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 33°C        Track : Dry

No.320 01:22
Lap 1

Rnk No. Competitor Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 310 Italcorse Racing Team Mizzoni, Mirko Italcorse / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.453 17.323 18.388 49.164 6

2 303 Erre Esse Motorsport Nalon, Riccardo Parolin / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.461 17.318 18.437 49.216 0.052 6

3 301 Birel ART Racing Srl Fore, Davide Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.459 17.329 18.446 49.234 0.070 5

4 312 KCS Di Mancino Antonio Spagni, Andrea Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.416 17.257 18.580 49.253 0.089 5

5 325 Sodikart Abbasse, Anthony Sodi / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.470 17.304 18.536 49.310 0.146 5

6 304 KR Motorsport Srl La Martina, Alessio KR / IAME / Dunlop 13.496 17.328 18.488 49.312 0.148 5

7 323 TBKart Racing Team srl Habulin, Kristijan TB Kart / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.560 17.344 18.440 49.344 0.180 6

8 315 Swizz Evenzz Gafner, Samuel Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.582 17.339 18.530 49.451 0.287 6

9 326 TK Racing Kart Piccioni, Antonio TK / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.462 17.524 18.674 49.660 0.496 3

10 317 Giacchetti, Maurizio Giacchetti, Maurizio Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.523 17.475 18.685 49.683 0.519 5

11 305 Tony Kart Racing Team Profico, Roberto Tony Kart / Vortex / Dunlop 13.611 17.474 18.689 49.774 0.610 7

12 311 SP Motorsport Bos, Jeroen KR / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.673 17.518 18.593 49.784 0.620 6

13 322 Tony Kart Racing Team Gandolfi, Ennio Tony Kart / Vortex / Dunlop 13.669 17.571 18.641 49.881 0.717 6

14 308 CPB Sport Leder, Sebastien Sodi / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.657 17.628 18.647 49.932 0.768 6

15 313 Tony Kart Racing Team Nicastro, Andre Tony Kart / Vortex / Dunlop 13.577 17.653 18.813 50.043 0.879 6

16 320 Birel ART Racing Srl Avila Manrique, Ricardo Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.677 17.680 18.719 50.076 0.912 7

17 327 Badey, Ludovic Badey, Ludovic Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.678 17.612 18.795 50.085 0.921 6

18 329 asd Monster K Factory Team Ciampoli, Tommaso CRG / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.699 17.651 18.789 50.139 0.975 6

19 334 IPK Factory Team Presti, Scott IPK / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.779 17.650 18.814 50.243 1.079 7

20 335 Drago Corse Racing Team Ibragimov, Ilshat Drago Corse / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.717 17.729 18.886 50.332 1.168 5

21 309 WKR Wolhauser Wolhauser, Marc CRG / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.859 17.717 18.761 50.337 1.173 6

22 314 CPB Sport Leder, Gregory Sodi / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.720 17.851 18.869 50.440 1.276 6

23 328 Stian Paulsen Racing Paulsen, Stian CRG / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.882 17.661 18.941 50.484 1.320 7

24 321 Modena Kart ASD Malcolm, David Parolin / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.916 17.803 19.055 50.774 1.610 7

25 318 Tony Kart Racing Team Martins, Eduardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Dunlop 14.029 17.718 19.030 50.777 1.613 7

26 319 Tony Kart Racing Team Martins, Andre Tony Kart / Vortex / Dunlop 13.748 18.034 19.144 50.926 1.762 6

27 324 Birel ART Racing Srl Medina, Carlos Birel Art / TM Kart / Dunlop 13.897 18.038 19.156 51.091 1.927 6

Not Classified

331 Giambo "Giambo" Giambattist Valerio Sodi / TM Kart / Dunlop No Time
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 310 13.400 1 312 17.257 1 310 18.388 1 310 Mizzoni, Mirko 49.111 49.164 0.053

2 312 13.416 2 325 17.304 2 303 18.437 2 301 Fore, Davide 49.196 49.234 0.038

3 301 13.430 3 323 17.315 3 323 18.440 3 323 Habulin, Kristijan 49.200 49.344 0.144

4 323 13.445 4 303 17.318 4 301 18.446 4 303 Nalon, Riccardo 49.216 49.216

5 315 13.453 5 301 17.320 5 304 18.467 5 312 Spagni, Andrea 49.253 49.253

6 303 13.461 6 310 17.323 6 325 18.489 6 325 Abbasse, Anthony 49.263 49.310 0.047

7 326 13.462 7 304 17.328 7 315 18.498 7 315 Gafner, Samuel 49.290 49.451 0.161

8 325 13.470 8 315 17.339 8 312 18.580 8 304 La Martina, Alessio 49.291 49.312 0.021

9 304 13.496 9 305 17.474 9 311 18.593 9 326 Piccioni, Antonio 49.660 49.660

10 317 13.523 10 317 17.475 10 322 18.641 10 305 Profico, Roberto 49.680 49.774 0.094

11 305 13.540 11 311 17.518 11 308 18.647 11 317 Giacchetti, Maurizio 49.683 49.683

12 313 13.577 12 326 17.524 12 313 18.664 12 311 Bos, Jeroen 49.692 49.784 0.092

13 311 13.581 13 322 17.571 13 305 18.666 13 313 Nicastro, Andre 49.818 50.043 0.225

14 322 13.620 14 313 17.577 14 326 18.674 14 322 Gandolfi, Ennio 49.832 49.881 0.049

15 309 13.656 15 314 17.587 15 317 18.685 15 308 Leder, Sebastien 49.932 49.932

16 308 13.657 16 327 17.612 16 320 18.719 16 320 Avila Manrique, Ricardo 50.046 50.076 0.030

17 327 13.667 17 308 17.628 17 309 18.761 17 327 Badey, Ludovic 50.074 50.085 0.011

18 320 13.677 18 334 17.650 18 329 18.789 18 309 Wolhauser, Marc 50.093 50.337 0.244

19 329 13.699 18 320 17.650 19 314 18.791 19 314 Leder, Gregory 50.098 50.440 0.342

20 335 13.717 20 329 17.651 20 327 18.795 20 329 Ciampoli, Tommaso 50.139 50.139

21 314 13.720 21 328 17.661 21 334 18.814 21 334 Presti, Scott 50.199 50.243 0.044

22 334 13.735 22 309 17.676 22 335 18.822 22 335 Ibragimov, Ilshat 50.216 50.332 0.116

23 319 13.748 23 335 17.677 23 321 18.860 23 328 Paulsen, Stian 50.306 50.484 0.178

24 328 13.775 24 318 17.718 24 328 18.870 24 321 Malcolm, David 50.579 50.774 0.195

25 324 13.897 25 321 17.803 25 319 19.022 25 318 Martins, Eduardo 50.774 50.777 0.003

26 321 13.916 26 319 18.019 26 318 19.030 26 319 Martins, Andre 50.789 50.926 0.137

27 318 14.026 27 324 18.035 27 324 19.156 27 324 Medina, Carlos 51.088 51.091 0.003
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.301   Fore, Davide

1 29.186 21.095 20.984 1:11.265

2 14.961 17.886 18.674 51.521

3 13.478 17.523 18.512 49.513

4 13.430 17.320 18.530 49.280

5 13.459 17.329 18.446 49.234

No.303   Nalon, Riccardo

1 16.787 19.798 20.275 56.860

2 14.322 18.015 19.008 51.345

3 13.551 17.566 18.562 49.679

4 13.775 17.606 18.473 49.854

5 13.518 17.340 18.672 49.530

6 13.461 17.318 18.437 49.216

No.304   La Martina, Alessio

1 32.188 23.534 22.245 1:17.967

2 14.950 18.362 18.793 52.105

3 13.564 17.545 18.580 49.689

4 13.502 17.490 18.467 49.459

5 13.496 17.328 18.488 49.312

No.305   Profico, Roberto

1 19.114 21.548 22.950 1:03.612

2 16.024 18.835 19.119 53.978

3 13.770 17.718 18.740 50.228

4 13.628 17.678 18.666 49.972

5 13.540 17.553 18.759 49.852

6 13.630 17.522 18.669 49.821

7 13.611 17.474 18.689 49.774

No.308   Leder, Sebastien

1 19.027 23.742 23.574 1:06.343

2 20.259 21.235 20.816 1:02.310

3 15.247 18.671 19.475 53.393

4 13.694 17.675 18.772 50.141

5 13.738 18.601 18.892 51.231

6 13.657 17.628 18.647 49.932

No.309   Wolhauser, Marc

1 20.677 21.733 20.522 1:02.932

2 15.370 19.794 21.948 57.112

3 14.039 17.916 18.950 50.905

4 13.859 17.717 18.761 50.337

5 13.656 17.732 19.626 51.014

6 13.733 17.676 19.335 50.744

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.310   Mizzoni, Mirko

1 19.585 22.593 22.337 1:04.515

2 15.073 18.156 18.957 52.186

3 13.510 17.529 18.635 49.674

4 13.401 17.578 18.566 49.545

5 13.400 17.344 18.448 49.192

6 13.453 17.323 18.388 49.164

No.311   Bos, Jeroen

1 19.413 22.530 21.963 1:03.906

2 15.718 18.833 18.998 53.549

3 13.811 17.735 18.602 50.148

4 13.581 17.763 18.775 50.119

5 13.770 17.554 18.710 50.034

6 13.673 17.518 18.593 49.784

No.312   Spagni, Andrea

1 29.675 20.500 21.000 1:11.175

2 14.825 18.223 18.846 51.894

3 13.612 17.380 18.645 49.637

4 13.485 17.418 18.655 49.558

5 13.416 17.257 18.580 49.253

No.313   Nicastro, Andre

1 20.566 21.614 25.726 1:07.906

2 18.178 20.362 27.262 1:05.802

3 13.838 17.688 18.986 50.512

4 13.773 17.577 18.809 50.159

5 13.577 17.653 18.813 50.043

6 13.756 17.656 18.664 50.076

No.314   Leder, Gregory

1 19.094 23.469 23.311 1:05.874

2 20.850 23.755 22.840 1:07.445

3 14.780 18.554 18.975 52.309

4 13.971 17.907 18.990 50.868

5 13.720 17.851 18.869 50.440

6 14.133 17.587 18.791 50.511

No.315   Gafner, Samuel

1 19.602 22.368 22.192 1:04.162

2 15.146 18.231 18.889 52.266

3 13.675 17.666 18.673 50.014

4 13.569 17.674 18.498 49.741

5 13.453 17.541 18.590 49.584

6 13.582 17.339 18.530 49.451

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.317   Giacchetti, Maurizio

1 31.104 23.414 22.909 1:17.427

2 14.788 18.511 19.483 52.782

3 13.707 17.613 19.252 50.572

4 14.768 17.503 18.744 51.015

5 13.523 17.475 18.685 49.683

No.318   Martins, Eduardo

1 17.998 21.339 22.913 1:02.250

2 15.718 19.528 19.971 55.217

3 14.311 18.315 19.353 51.979

4 14.390 18.152 19.372 51.914

5 14.184 17.968 19.152 51.304

6 14.026 17.786 19.113 50.925

7 14.029 17.718 19.030 50.777

No.319   Martins, Andre

1 20.998 21.654 25.609 1:08.261

2 18.560 20.413 20.131 59.104

3 14.027 18.019 19.272 51.318

4 13.863 18.117 19.022 51.002

5 13.979 18.114 19.187 51.280

6 13.748 18.034 19.144 50.926

No.320   Avila Manrique, Ricardo

1 17.500 20.335 22.360 1:00.195

2 14.718 18.230 19.276 52.224

3 13.850 18.040 19.013 50.903

4 13.677 17.680 18.719 50.076

5 13.709 17.922 18.923 50.554

6 13.929 17.650 18.939 50.518

7 13.876 17.765 18.837 50.478

No.321   Malcolm, David

1 20.706 21.249 25.644 1:07.599

2 16.157 18.899 20.266 55.322

3 14.122 18.204 19.289 51.615

4 14.298 17.964 19.072 51.334

5 13.916 17.803 19.055 50.774

6 14.086 18.299 19.239 51.624

7 14.119 17.942 18.860 50.921

No.322   Gandolfi, Ennio

1 20.587 21.470 28.383 1:10.440

2 30.011 20.557 21.331 1:11.899

3 15.023 18.906 18.971 52.900

4 13.741 17.603 18.753 50.097
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

5 13.620 17.621 18.711 49.952

6 13.669 17.571 18.641 49.881

No.323   Habulin, Kristijan

1 16.771 19.312 20.276 56.359

2 14.224 18.274 18.971 51.469

3 13.605 17.528 18.597 49.730

4 13.445 17.575 18.472 49.492

5 13.560 17.344 18.440 49.344

6 13.532 17.315 18.513 49.360

No.324   Medina, Carlos

1 19.199 22.550 20.287 1:02.036

2 15.440 20.513 20.765 56.718

3 14.107 18.107 19.363 51.577

4 14.100 18.035 19.525 51.660

5 14.080 20.061 19.739 53.880

6 13.897 18.038 19.156 51.091

No.325   Abbasse, Anthony

1 33.117 23.288 22.803 1:19.208

2 14.783 18.514 18.612 51.909

3 13.518 17.462 18.612 49.592

4 13.539 17.402 18.489 49.430

5 13.470 17.304 18.536 49.310

No.326   Piccioni, Antonio

1 32.619 20.529 20.769 1:13.917

2 14.932 18.585 18.963 52.480

3 13.462 17.524 18.674 49.660

No.327   Badey, Ludovic

1 19.003 21.002 22.851 1:02.856

2 19.876 20.250 20.579 1:00.705

3 14.427 18.508 19.113 52.048

4 13.801 17.881 18.923 50.605

5 13.667 17.670 18.853 50.190

6 13.678 17.612 18.795 50.085

No.328   Paulsen, Stian

1 19.625 21.697 24.888 1:06.210

2 15.365 19.051 21.376 55.792

3 14.105 17.823 18.992 50.920

4 13.923 17.777 19.025 50.725

5 13.882 17.661 18.941 50.484

6 13.797 17.850 18.917 50.564

7 13.775 17.884 18.870 50.529

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.329   Ciampoli, Tommaso

1 18.452 21.975 22.059 1:02.486

2 15.435 18.146 19.134 52.715

3 13.952 17.824 19.130 50.906

4 13.959 17.906 18.999 50.864

5 13.779 17.721 18.886 50.386

6 13.699 17.651 18.789 50.139

No.334   Presti, Scott

1 19.137 21.831 22.952 1:03.920

2 15.832 19.333 21.337 56.502

3 13.916 17.782 19.030 50.728

4 13.851 17.722 19.100 50.673

5 13.735 17.676 20.057 51.468

6 13.756 17.724 19.103 50.583

7 13.779 17.650 18.814 50.243

No.335   Ibragimov, Ilshat

1 19.615 18.974 19.949 58.538

2 14.208 18.252 19.096 51.556

3 13.819 17.677 18.908 50.404

4 13.761 17.790 18.822 50.373

5 13.717 17.729 18.886 50.332


